
Includes:
PC210LC-10
PC210LCi-10
HB215LC-2
PC228USLC-10

Includes: PC210LC-10, PC210LCi-10, HB215LC-2, PC228USLC-10 • Valid for new orders placed between 1st October and 31st December 2015 
• 15% deposit and full VAT on delivery • Finance via MKL Construction Equipment Finance Ltd • Based on balanced finance on Hire Purchase Agreement

with minimum of 24 monthly payments commencing in April 2016 • UK incorporated businesses only subject to approval and documentation

Contact your 
Marubeni-Komatsu
Sales Manager NOW
See overleaf for your Area Sales Manager

BUY NOW
NO PAYMENTS 

UNTIL APRIL 2016



Area Sales
Managers

Matt Giddings
matt.giddings@mkl.co.uk
Tel: 07836 357221

Carole Nicholls
carole.nicholls@mkl.co.uk
Tel: 07867 552195

Carl Jennings
carl.jennings@mkl.co.uk
Tel: 07836 357203

Mike Darch
mike.darch@mkl.co.uk
Tel: 07824 858976

Graham Mortimore
graham.mortimore@mkl.co.uk
Tel: 07824 858588

Dion Palk
dion.palk@mkl.co.uk
Tel: 07741 305469

Stuart Drummond
stuart.drummond@mkl.co.uk
Tel: 07919 382127

Kevin McGinley
kevin.mcginley@mkl.co.uk
Tel: 07795 037211

Arron Mellors
arron.mellors@mkl.co.uk
Tel: 07778 464552

Rob Wilmott
rob.wilmott@mkl.co.uk
Tel: 07836 316481

Tim Dilworth
tim.dilworth@mkl.co.uk
Tel: 07836 357223

Duncan Mowatt
duncan.mowatt@mkl.co.uk
Tel: 07836 516734

Paul Finney
paul.finney@mkl.co.uk
Tel: 07741 305470

Eamonn Delaney
eamonn.delaney@mkl.co.uk
Tel: 07881 336090

www.marubeni-komatsu.co.uk

Follow us on


